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Rio Tinto Yarwun Recognition of Prior Competency
This document declares that the contractor has the below qualifications and site CTO's that have been 
input and validated by the Rio Tinto Yarwun Training Team.

Active list of CTO's and qualifications currently stored in the Rio Tinto Learning Management System:

XX XXX XXXX 
Effective

Name
 

Qualification No. Qualification Name Expiry Date

30176277

30176289

30199002

30264440

30278493

30307795

30307828

30308455

30308465

30308467

30308511

30370870

30381008

30404051

30404390

30410350

30422743

30524606

30589500

30679859

RTAY Fire Safety and Emergency Response

RTAY Change Mgmt

RTAY PTW Permit Recipient (Thy)

RTA Hearing Conservation (2 year)

RTA Heat Stress (1 year)

RTAY Induction Site 2yr validity

RTAY Induction Digestion non Area Person

RTAY Induction Clarification non Area Pe

RTAY Induction Hydrate non Area Personne

RTAY Induction Calcination non Area Pers

RTAY Induction Steam Generation non Area

RT D4 Caustic Safety Standard

RTAY Environmental Awareness

RTAY C1 Std Isolation Awareness

RTAY C5 Confined Space Awareness

RTAY C3 Vehicle & Driving Awareness

RTAY C4 Working at Heights Awareness

RTAY C6 Cranes & Lifting

RTAY LBG Crane Operation (Thy)

RTAY C2 Elect Hazard Awareness

30702155

30824981

30901934

30982870

31083686

RTAY Pretask Hazard Assessment

RTAY Manual Handling/Vibration Awareness

RTAY Life Saving Commitments

RTAY Isolation Personal Lock Holder

RTAY Critical Risk Managemnt Team memberSAMPLE
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