## Rio Tinto Yarwun Recognition of Prior Competency

This document declares that the contractor has the below qualifications and site CTO's that have been input and validated by the Rio Tinto Yarwun Training Team.

Active list of CTO's and qualifications currently stored in the Rio Tinto Learning Management System:

Name	Qualification No.	Qualification Name	Expiry Date
	30176277	RTAY Fire Safety and Emergency Response	
	30176289	RTAY Change Mgmt	
	30199002	RTAY PTW Permit Recipient (Thy)	
	30264440	RTA Hearing Conservation (2 year)	
	30278493	RTA Heat Stress (1 year)	
	30307795	RTAY Induction Site 2yr validity	
	30307828	RTAY Induction Digestion non Area Person	
	30308455	RTAY Induction Clarification non Area Pe	
	30308465	RTAY Induction Hydrate non Area Personne	
	30308467	RTAY Induction Calcination non Area Pers	
	30308511	RTAY Induction Steam Generation non Area	
	30370870	RT D4 Caustic Safety Standard	
	30381008	RTAY Environmental Awareness	
	30404051	RTAY C1 Std Isolation Awa and ss	
	30404390	RTAY C5 Confined Space Avareness	
	30410350	RTAY C3 Vehicle & Priving Awareness	
	30422743	RTAY C4 Working at Heights Awareness	
	30524606	RTAY C6 rane; & Lifting	
	30589500	RTA. LBG Crane Operation (Thy)	
	30679859	PTAY C2 Elect Hazard Awareness	
	30702155	kı AY Pretask Hazard Assessment	
	30824981	RTAY Manual Handling/Vibration Awareness	
	30901554	RTAY Life Saving Commitments	
	30922570	RTAY Isolation Personal Lock Holder	
	510/3686	RTAY Critical Risk Managemnt Team member	





Effective

